Eden
-




Eden
==

003-197
003-193
003-194
003-195
003-196
332-0037

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

< =

www.cmiproduct.com

@PM ‘"\E

MEMBFR
g Cc ®

Features
- Full Back Splash
- Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- Oval Bowl
- 4" Faucet Spread
- Integrated Soap Dish

19" x 17" Solid White Finish
19" x 25" Solid White Finish
19" x 31" Solid White Finish
19" x 37" Solid White Finish
19" x 49" Solid White Finish
19" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish




™ J— .

d e I 1 wwwcmlproduc'rcom
Batbware U
= @n
R R R ——————— 4 [ ®

Features
- Full Back Splash
- Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- Oval Bow|
- 4" Faucet Spread
- Integrated Soap Dish

005-251 Standard 19" x 17" White Swirl on White Finish
005-253 Standard 19" x 25" White Swirl on White Finish
003-005 Standard 19" x 31" White Swirl on White Finish
003-007 Standard 19" x 37" White Swirl on White Finish
003-163 Standard 19" x 49" White Swirl on White Finish
332-0035 Standard 19" Universal Backsplash- White on White Finish




Eden
==

004-596
006-103
004-597
004-598
331-5473
004-599
006-442
006-279
006-280
332-0041

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

www.cmiproduct.com

g3 3

Cc ®

Features
- Full Back Splash
- Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- Recessed Oval Bowl
- 4" Faucet Spread

22" x 25" Solid White Finish
25" x 25" Solid White Corner Top
22" x 31" Solid White Finish
22" x 37" Solid White Finish
22" x 43" Solid White Finish
22" x 49" Solid White Finish
22" x 61" Solid White Finish
22" x 61" Solid White Finish- Bowl on Left
22" x 61" Solid White Finish-Bowl on Right
22" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish




Eden
==

003-185
003-186
003-187
006-698
003-188
331-0411
332-0040

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

www.cmiprod om

g3 3

Cc ®

Features
- Full Back Splash
- Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- Recessed Oval Bowl
- 4" Faucet Spread

22" x 25" White Swirl on White Finish
22" x 31" White Swirl on White Finish
22" x 37" White Swirl on White Finish
22”7 x 43”7 White Swirl on White Finish
22" x 49" White Swirl on White Finish
22" x 61" White Swirl on White Finish
22" Universal Sidesplash- White on White Swirl Finish




Eden
=

331-0326
331-0327
332-0040
006-278
006-674
332-0041

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

www.cmiproduct.com

QAPM @

MEMBFR
g Cc ®

Features
- Full Back Splash
- Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- Recessed Oval Bow|
- 4" Faucet Spread

22" x 61" White Swirl on White Finish- Double Bowl
22" x 73" White Swirl on White Finish- Double Bowl
22" Universal Sidesplash- White on White Swirl Finish
22" x 61" Solid White Finish- Double Bowl
22" x 73" Solid White Finish- Double Bowl
22" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish




Eden

Bathwane

LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Cultured Marble Tops of the Eden Bathware collection are warranted to the original consumer purchaser to be free from defects in material
and workmanship for as long as the original consumer purchaser owns the home or for 5 years from the date of purchase.

All costs of removal, transportation and reinstallation to obtain warranty service shall be paid by the consumer. Variations in color hues, vein
pattern or vein intensity are not covered

LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS

This warranty does not cover degradation from normal wear and tear or damage caused by improper handling, misuse, abuse, negligence,
installation, appliance proximity or heat, alterations, desert heat exposure, water or humidity absorption, mold, homeowners or non-resi-
dential applications.

Compass Manufacturing International will replace, during the applicable warranty period, any cultured marble top that proves defective in
material and/or workmanship under normal installation and use. Service Replacements may be obtained by emailing the address below,
calling the number below or by writing to:

Compass Manufacturing International
Eden Bathware Product Service

6702 Enterprise Drive

Louisville, KY 40214

800.626.3525

www.cmiproduct.com
warranty@cmiproduct.com

Eden Bathware is a division of Compass Manufacturing International

Compass
M anurFacTurIiNG

INTERNATIONAL




	Eden Cover
	19 Solid White Finish
	19 White Swirl on White
	22 Double Bowl
	22 Solid White Finish
	22 White Swirl on White

