

Cultured Marble





Cultured Marble Tops 19" Depth



- · Full Back Splash
- · Non-Drip Edge
- · Built-in Overflow
- · Oval Bowl
- · 4" Faucet Spread
- · Integrated Soap Dish

Model	Style	Finish	Overall Dimension
003-197	Standard	Glossy	19" x 17" Solid White Finish
003-193	Standard	Glossy	19" x 25" Solid White Finish
003-194	Standard	Glossy	19" x 31" Solid White Finish
003-195	Standard	Glossy	19" x 37" Solid White Finish
003-196	Standard	Glossy	19" x 49" Solid White Finish
332-0037	Standard	Glossy	19" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish





Cultured Marble Tops 19" Depth



- · Full Back Splash
- · Non-Drip Edge
- · Built-in Overflow
- · Oval Bowl
- · 4" Faucet Spread
- · Integrated Soap Dish

Model	Style	Finish	Overall Dimension
005-251	Standard	Glossy	19" x 17" White Swirl on White Finish
005-253	Standard	Glossy	19" x 25" White Swirl on White Finish
003-005	Standard	Glossy	19" x 31" White Swirl on White Finish
003-007	Standard	Glossy	19" x 37" White Swirl on White Finish
003-163	Standard	Glossy	19" x 49" White Swirl on White Finish
332-0035	Standard	Glossy	19" Universal Backsplash- White on White Finish





Cultured Marble Tops 22" Depth



- · Full Back Splash
- · Non-Drip Edge
- · Built-in Overflow
- · Recessed Oval Bowl
- · 4" Faucet Spread

Model	Style	Finish	Overall Dimension
004-596	Standard	Glossy	22" x 25" Solid White Finish
006-103	Standard	Glossy	25" x 25" Solid White Corner Top
004-597	Standard	Glossy	22" x 31" Solid White Finish
004-598	Standard	Glossy	22" x 37" Solid White Finish
331-5473	Standard	Glossy	22" x 43" Solid White Finish
004-599	Standard	Glossy	22" x 49" Solid White Finish
006-442	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" Solid White Finish
006-279	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" Solid White Finish-Bowl on Left
006-280	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" Solid White Finish-Bowl on Right
332-0041	Standard	Glossy	22" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish





Cultured Marble Tops 22" Depth



- · Full Back Splash
- · Non-Drip Edge
- · Built-in Overflow
- · Recessed Oval Bowl
- · 4" Faucet Spread

Model	Style	Finish	Overall Dimension
003-185	Standard	Glossy	22" x 25" White Swirl on White Finish
003-186	Standard	Glossy	22" x 31" White Swirl on White Finish
003-187	Standard	Glossy	22" x 37" White Swirl on White Finish
006-698	Standard	Glossy	22" x 43" White Swirl on White Finish
003-188	Standard	Glossy	22" x 49" White Swirl on White Finish
331-0411	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" White Swirl on White Finish
332-0040	Standard	Glossy	22" Universal Sidesplash- White on White Swirl Finish



Double Bowl Cultured Marble Tops 22" Depth





- · Full Back Splash
- · Non-Drip Edge
- Built-in Overflow
- · Recessed Oval Bowl
- · 4" Faucet Spread

Model	Style	Finish	Overall Dimension
331-0326	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" White Swirl on White Finish- Double Bowl
331-0327	Standard	Glossy	22" x 73" White Swirl on White Finish- Double Bowl
332-0040	Standard	Glossy	22" Universal Sidesplash- White on White Swirl Finish
006-278	Standard	Glossy	22" x 61" Solid White Finish- Double Bowl
006-674	Standard	Glossy	22" x 73" Solid White Finish- Double Bowl
332-0041	Standard	Glossy	22" Universal Sidesplash- Solid White Finish



LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Cultured Marble Tops of the Eden Bathware collection are warranted to the original consumer purchaser to be free from defects in material and workmanship for as long as the original consumer purchaser owns the home or for 5 years from the date of purchase.

All costs of removal, transportation and reinstallation to obtain warranty service shall be paid by the consumer. Variations in color hues, vein pattern or vein intensity are not covered

LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS

This warranty does not cover degradation from normal wear and tear or damage caused by improper handling, misuse, abuse, negligence, installation, appliance proximity or heat, alterations, desert heat exposure, water or humidity absorption, mold, homeowners or non-residential applications.

Compass Manufacturing International will replace, during the applicable warranty period, any cultured marble top that proves defective in material and/or workmanship under normal installation and use. Service Replacements may be obtained by emailing the address below, calling the number below or by writing to:

Compass Manufacturing International

Eden Bathware Product Service 6702 Enterprise Drive Louisville, KY 40214 800.626.3525 www.cmiproduct.com warranty@cmiproduct.com

Eden Bathware is a division of Compass Manufacturing International

